
  

 
 
 
 
 
BOARD OF HEALTH MEETING CALENDAR 2024 

All meeting locations have been scheduled as Virtual, in the Select Board Hearing Room or 
the Library Conference Rooms unless otherwise noted.  

(Check the posted agenda for information to access the virtual meeting) 
 

DATE DAY LOCATION TIME 

January 8 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

January 22 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

February 5 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

February 26 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

March 11 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

March 25 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

April 8 no meeting- Annual/Special Town Meeting  

April 22 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

May 6 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

May 20 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

June 10 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

June 24 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

July 8 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

July 22 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

August 12 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

August 26 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

September 9 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

September 23 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

October 7 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

October 21 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

November 4 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

November 25 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

December 9 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

December 23 Monday Virtual Meeting 6:00 PM 

 


